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(Currency)

EUR/SDG

USD/SDG

GBP/SDG

SAR/SDG

AED/SDG

CHF/SDG

JPY/SDG

BHD/SDG

QAR/SDG

OMR/SDG

710.5354

647.0000

853.1989

172.2807

176.1983

694.3550

5.3365

1716.6357

176.8726

1680.9561

715.8644

651.8525

859.5979

173.5728

177.5197

699.5627

5.3765

1729.5105

178.1992

1693.5633
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